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Rank Country Name

1.

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

RISTEA CLAUDIA
CSM ONESTI

FARCUTA MELISA
CSM ARAD

ALEXE RAISA
CSM ONESTI

ANDREI ALEXANDRA IOANA
ACADEMIA DE GIMNASTICA LAURA CRISTACHE

Rristea beatrice
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Total

18.600

17.950

17.750

17.250

16.500




